BOSPPMXNXXYYA
Planar Light Circuit (PLC) Optical Splitters
LGX Box
Datasheet - Rev. 1.1
Specifications may change without notice.                            Page 1
For further information visit www.cbo-it.de
Planar Light Circuit (PLC) Optical Splitter - LGX Box
Description

The publication of information in this data sheet does
not imply freedom from patent or other protective
rights of CBO or others.
Further details are available from any CBO sales
representative.
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Co.
Telcordia GR-1221-CORE-1999
Telcordia GR-1209-CORE-2001
Flame Resistance IEC 60332-1, IEC 60332-3
RoHS 2002/95/EC
Order Information
Part No. Port1 Port2 Connector
BOSPP1X4LALAA 1 4 LC/APC
BOSPP1X8LALAA 1 8 LC/APC
BOSPP1X16LALAA 1 16 LC/APC
BOSPP1X32LALAA 1 32 LC/APC
BOSPP1X64LALAA 1 64 LC/APC
BOSPP2X4LALAA 2 4 LC/APC
BOSPP2X8LALAA 2 8 LC/APC
BOSPP2X16LALAA 2 16 LC/APC
BOSPP2X32LALAA 2 32 LC/APC
BOSPP2X64LALAA 2 64 LC/APC
BOSPP1X4LPLPA 1 4 LC/PC
BOSPP1X8LPLPA 1 8 LC/PC
BOSPP1X16LPLPA 1 16 LC/PC
BOSPP1X32LPLPA 1 32 LC/PC
BOSPP1X64LPLPA 1 64 LC/PC
BOSPP2X4LPLPA 2 4 LC/PC
BOSPP2X8LPLPA 2 8 LC/PC
BOSPP2X16LPLPA 2 16 LC/PC
BOSPP2X32LPLPA 2 32 LC/PC
BOSPP2X64LPLPA 2 64 LC/PC
BOSPP1X4SASAA 1 4 SC/APC
BOSPP1X8SASAA 1 8 SC/APC
BOSPP1X16SASAA 1 16 SC/APC
BOSPP1X32SASAA 1 32 SC/APC
BOSPP1X64SASAA 1 64 SC/APC
BOSPP2X4SASAA 2 4 SC/APC
BOSPP2X8SASAA 2 8 SC/APC
BOSPP2X16SASAA 2 16 SC/APC
BOSPP2X32SASAA 2 32 SC/APC
BOSPP2X64SASAA 2 64 SC/APC
BOSPP1X4SPSPA 1 4 SC/PC
BOSPP1X8SPSPA 1 8 SC/PC
BOSPP1X16SPSPA 1 16 SC/PC
BOSPP1X32SPSPA 1 32 SC/PC
BOSPP1X64SPSPA 1 64 SC/PC
BOSPP2X4SPSPA 2 4 SC/PC
BOSPP2X8SPSPA 2 8 SC/PC
BOSPP2X16SPSPA 2 16 SC/PC
BOSPP2X32SPSPA 2 32 SC/PC
BOSPP2X64SPSPA 2 64 SC/PC
BOSPPMXNXXYYA
Planar Light Circuit (PLC) Optical Splitters
LGX Box